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4TH ASIAN WOMEN'S YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  8

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

4 AIEXANDROVA Irina KAZ 41014-26 6-11 1-2 0-0 7-7 2-7 4-6 34-591 57.6

6 UEDA Seina JPN 356-10 1-2 5-7 7-7 1-1 0-0 6-7 26-342 76.5

9 MITA Miki JPN 324-7 0-1 6-8 8-10 2-3 0-0 1-2 21-313 67.7

7 TANKINA Olga KAZ 404-7 2-6 7-8 5-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 19-284 67.9

5 TOLSTIKHINA Aiyona KAZ 403-9 8-8 2-4 1-1 1-1 2-5 2-2 19-305 63.3

13 KIM Jung eun KOR 343-4 6-7 1-1 4-4 1-1 0-0 3-3 18-206 90.0

7 KIM Su jeong KOR 300-0 5-5 5-9 8-8 0-0 0-0 0-1 18-237 78.3

17 KIM Soo jung KOR 327-10 5-7 0-0 3-3 2-2 0-0 1-2 18-248 75.0

2 AL-KHATER Samah QAT 3114-12 6-14 1-1 1-1 4-5 0-0 1-1 17-349 50.0

11 KIMURA Arisa JPN 311-1 1-2 0-0 10-12 1-1 0-0 0-0 13-1610 81.3

14 SEO Min ji KOR 300-0 3-3 2-4 4-5 1-1 0-0 3-3 13-1611 81.3

10 YAMADA Wakana JPN 311-4 2-3 1-1 7-10 2-3 0-0 0-0 13-2112 61.9

9 SALMANPOUR TouranIRI 374-17 3-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 5-7 13-3113 41.9

8 KOLOTINSKAYA VictoriyaKAZ 412-4 4-5 0-0 1-1 3-3 0-0 2-2 12-1514 80.0

29 CHOI Su ji KOR 324-6 3-4 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-3 11-1515 73.3

3 PARK Sun young KOR 302-2 1-4 1-1 4-6 3-3 0-0 0-0 11-1616 68.8

27 KIM Sang mi KOR 311-2 1-3 2-5 4-4 0-0 0-0 3-3 11-1717 64.7

4 SASAKI Haruno JPN 312-2 1-1 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 3-3 10-1018 100.0

11 JUNG Mi yeong KOR 310-0 0-0 4-8 5-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 10-1419 71.4

11 IBRAIMOVA Karina KAZ 400-0 3-4 0-0 4-4 1-1 0-0 1-1 9-1020 90.0

7 WATABIKI Sae JPN 310-0 3-3 0-0 6-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1221 75.0

10 ALIZADEH ZIARI T IRI 300-2 4-6 1-1 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 9-1322 69.2

10 UKBENOVA Yelshat KAZ 400-2 3-8 2-2 2-2 1-1 0-0 1-1 9-1623 56.3

11 AL-KHATAR Hayaa QAT 300-14 6-14 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-5 9-3524 25.7

13 KAPRALOVA Kristina KAZ 432-2 1-2 0-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 2-2 8-1125 72.7

8 HANEDA Kanna JPN 311-1 1-1 0-3 5-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 8-1126 72.7

4 MOUSAVI F S IRI 310-0 0-2 2-4 2-3 1-1 0-0 3-3 8-1327 61.5

15 MORI Yuki JPN 330-1 3-5 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-1028 70.0

14 REJEMETOVA Sevara KAZ 400-0 0-1 3-7 2-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-1529 46.7

6 ABAMASLIYEVA SabiraKAZ 401-3 3-5 0-1 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1530 46.7

7 MAMIAN Arezou IRI 313-7 1-3 1-1 1-1 1-3 0-0 0-0 7-1531 46.7

2 UDOT Tatyana KAZ 400-0 1-1 0-1 2-2 2-3 0-0 1-2 6-932 66.7

5 BAKHSHIPOOR Saba IRI 301-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-6 6-1133 54.5

15 AKHAET Elvira KAZ 420-3 0-6 1-1 2-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 6-1634 37.5

8 HADI Sahar IRI 310-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 5-635 83.3

2 GHASEMI Maryam IRI 300-0 3-3 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 5-636 83.3

9 SHARIFOVA Madina KAZ 410-0 1-2 0-0 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-1 5-737 71.4

16 IMAEDA Mako JPN 311-1 0-0 0-0 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-738 71.4

11 SABETKALATI S IRI 300-0 1-2 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-739 71.4

6 KIM Hee jin KOR 302-2 0-2 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 5-840 62.5

20 JEON You yeong KOR 310-0 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 4-441 100.0

3 GHASEMI Elnaz IRI 300-0 3-3 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-642 66.7

5 EOM Ji hee KOR 300-0 2-4 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-743 57.1

13 FUJIWARA Chihiro JPN 300-0 0-1 2-3 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-844 50.0

8 AL-KHOLAFI Latifa QAT 321-4 3-10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1545 26.7

10 WON Sun pil KOR 310-0 1-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 3-346 100.0

6 ASGHAR Shakiba IRI 300-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-347 100.0
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  8

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
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SHOT
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BRK.
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THR.

7M-
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TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2 AL-KHATER Samah QAT 3114-12 6-14 1-1 1-1 4-5 0-0 1-1 17-341 50.0

4 AIEXANDROVA Irina KAZ 41014-26 6-11 1-2 0-0 7-7 2-7 4-6 34-592 57.6

9 SALMANPOUR TouranIRI 374-17 3-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 5-7 13-313 41.9

16 WOO Ha lim KOR 370-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-04 0.0

12 NAKAMURA Momoko JPN 360-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-05 0.0

6 UEDA Seina JPN 356-10 1-2 5-7 7-7 1-1 0-0 6-7 26-346 76.5

13 KIM Jung eun KOR 343-4 6-7 1-1 4-4 1-1 0-0 3-3 18-207 90.0

13 KAPRALOVA Kristina KAZ 432-2 1-2 0-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 2-2 8-118 72.7

15 MORI Yuki JPN 330-1 3-5 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-109 70.0

9 MITA Miki JPN 324-7 0-1 6-8 8-10 2-3 0-0 1-2 21-3110 67.7

17 KIM Soo jung KOR 327-10 5-7 0-0 3-3 2-2 0-0 1-2 18-2411 75.0

29 CHOI Su ji KOR 324-6 3-4 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-3 11-1512 73.3

15 AKHAET Elvira KAZ 420-3 0-6 1-1 2-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 6-1613 37.5

8 AL-KHOLAFI Latifa QAT 321-4 3-10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1514 26.7

3 MIHAILOVA Polina KAZ 420-0 1-1 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-515 60.0

3 HORIKAWA Mana JPN 321-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-416 25.0

11 KIMURA Arisa JPN 311-1 1-2 0-0 10-12 1-1 0-0 0-0 13-1617 81.3

10 YAMADA Wakana JPN 311-4 2-3 1-1 7-10 2-3 0-0 0-0 13-2118 61.9

8 KOLOTINSKAYA VictoriyaKAZ 412-4 4-5 0-0 1-1 3-3 0-0 2-2 12-1519 80.0

27 KIM Sang mi KOR 311-2 1-3 2-5 4-4 0-0 0-0 3-3 11-1720 64.7

4 SASAKI Haruno JPN 312-2 1-1 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 3-3 10-1021 100.0

11 JUNG Mi yeong KOR 310-0 0-0 4-8 5-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 10-1422 71.4

7 WATABIKI Sae JPN 310-0 3-3 0-0 6-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1223 75.0

8 HANEDA Kanna JPN 311-1 1-1 0-3 5-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 8-1124 72.7

4 MOUSAVI F S IRI 310-0 0-2 2-4 2-3 1-1 0-0 3-3 8-1325 61.5

7 MAMIAN Arezou IRI 313-7 1-3 1-1 1-1 1-3 0-0 0-0 7-1526 46.7

8 HADI Sahar IRI 310-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 5-627 83.3

9 SHARIFOVA Madina KAZ 410-0 1-2 0-0 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-1 5-728 71.4

16 IMAEDA Mako JPN 311-1 0-0 0-0 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-729 71.4

20 JEON You yeong KOR 310-0 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 4-430 100.0

10 WON Sun pil KOR 310-0 1-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 3-331 100.0

19 KIM Seul mi KOR 311-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-232 100.0

9 HAN Seung mi KOR 310-0 2-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-333 66.7

15 H Romina IRI 310-0 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-234 50.0

14 AGHAR Mitra IRI 310-0 0-2 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-435 25.0

13 MORADBAKHSH NiyoushaIRI 311-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-436 25.0

12 TAGIYEVA Kristina KAZ 410-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-037 0.0

12 SHIN Hyeon ji KOR 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-038 0.0

1 MORIMURA Miku JPN 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-039 0.0

12 DIVAN NEZHAD E IRI 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-040 0.0

9 AL-KHATAR Asma QAT 310-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-141 0.0

7 AL-KHULAFI Bashair QAT 310-0 0-2 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-542 0.0

7 TANKINA Olga KAZ 404-7 2-6 7-8 5-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 19-2843 67.9

5 TOLSTIKHINA Aiyona KAZ 403-9 8-8 2-4 1-1 1-1 2-5 2-2 19-3044 63.3

7 KIM Su jeong KOR 300-0 5-5 5-9 8-8 0-0 0-0 0-1 18-2345 78.3

14 SEO Min ji KOR 300-0 3-3 2-4 4-5 1-1 0-0 3-3 13-1646 81.3

3 PARK Sun young KOR 302-2 1-4 1-1 4-6 3-3 0-0 0-0 11-1647 68.8
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  8

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

44 5KAZAIEXANDROVA Irina 0 7 0 2 91

35 4KOREOM Ji hee 0 1 0 0 12

33 3JPNHORIKAWA Mana 0 1 0 0 13

320 2KORJEON You yeong 0 0 0 0 04

310 2KORWON Sun pil 0 2 1 0 35

310 2JPNYAMADA Wakana 0 1 0 0 16

46 2KAZABAMASLIYEVA Sabira 0 3 0 0 37

45 2KAZTOLSTIKHINA Aiyona 0 2 1 1 48

316 1JPNIMAEDA Mako 0 4 0 2 69

37 1KORKIM Su jeong 0 1 0 0 110

37 1IRIMAMIAN Arezou 0 1 0 0 111

37 1JPNWATABIKI Sae 0 5 1 0 612

39 1JPNMITA Miki 0 3 0 1 413

311 1QATAL-KHATAR Hayaa 0 0 0 0 014

311 1JPNKIMURA Arisa 0 2 0 0 215

410 1KAZUKBENOVA Yelshat 0 1 0 0 116

34 0IRIMOUSAVI F S 0 1 0 0 117

313 0IRIMORADBAKHSH Niyousha 0 1 0 0 118

313 0QATAL-ABDULLA Malak 0 0 0 0 019

310 0IRIALIZADEH ZIARI T 0 3 0 0 320

35 0IRIBAKHSHIPOOR Saba 1 2 0 0 321

314 0IRIAGHAR Mitra 0 0 0 0 022

312 0IRIDIVAN NEZHAD E 0 0 0 0 023

313 0JPNFUJIWARA Chihiro 0 0 0 0 024

33 0IRIGHASEMI Elnaz 0 0 0 3 325

315 0JPNMORI Yuki 0 0 0 0 026

38 0JPNHANEDA Kanna 1 3 0 0 427

312 0JPNNAKAMURA Momoko 0 0 0 0 028

36 0JPNUEDA Seina 2 6 0 1 929

31 0JPNMORIMURA Miku 0 0 0 0 030

38 0IRIHADI Sahar 0 0 0 0 031

34 0JPNSASAKI Haruno 0 0 0 0 032

39 0IRISALMANPOUR Touran 0 0 0 0 033

311 0KORJUNG Mi yeong 0 0 0 0 034

37 0QATAL-KHULAFI Bashair 0 0 0 1 135

321 0QATAL-NASR Manal 0 0 0 0 036

312 0QATAL-MANSOORI Fatima 0 0 0 0 037

38 0QATAL-KHOLAFI Latifa 0 0 0 0 038

34 0QATAL-ADSANI Hamda 0 1 0 0 139

315 0QATAL-KHATER Hissa 0 0 0 0 040

39 0QATAL-KHATAR Asma 0 0 0 0 041

32 0QATAL-KHATER Samah 0 0 0 0 042

39 0KORHAN Seung mi 0 0 0 0 043

36 0KORKIM Hee jin 0 2 0 0 244

319 0KORKIM Seul mi 0 1 0 0 145

315 0IRIH Romina 0 0 0 0 046

327 0KORKIM Sang mi 0 2 0 1 347

32 0IRIGHASEMI Maryam 0 0 0 0 048
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  8

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

44 5KAZAIEXANDROVA Irina 0 7 0 2 91

36 0JPNUEDA Seina 2 6 0 1 92

37 1JPNWATABIKI Sae 0 5 1 0 63

316 1JPNIMAEDA Mako 0 4 0 2 64

45 2KAZTOLSTIKHINA Aiyona 0 2 1 1 45

38 0JPNHANEDA Kanna 1 3 0 0 46

39 1JPNMITA Miki 0 3 0 1 47

48 0KAZKOLOTINSKAYA Victoriya 0 3 0 0 38

411 0KAZIBRAIMOVA Karina 0 3 0 0 39

46 2KAZABAMASLIYEVA Sabira 0 3 0 0 310

327 0KORKIM Sang mi 0 2 0 1 311

33 0IRIGHASEMI Elnaz 0 0 0 3 312

310 2KORWON Sun pil 0 2 1 0 313

313 0KORKIM Jung eun 0 3 0 0 314

310 0IRIALIZADEH ZIARI T 0 3 0 0 315

317 0KORKIM Soo jung 0 3 0 0 316

35 0IRIBAKHSHIPOOR Saba 1 2 0 0 317

413 0KAZKAPRALOVA Kristina 0 2 0 0 218

329 0KORCHOI Su ji 0 2 0 0 219

314 0KORSEO Min ji 0 2 0 0 220

36 0KORKIM Hee jin 0 2 0 0 221

311 1JPNKIMURA Arisa 0 2 0 0 222

47 0KAZTANKINA Olga 0 0 1 0 123

415 0KAZAKHAET Elvira 0 1 0 0 124

42 0KAZUDOT Tatyana 0 1 0 0 125

49 0KAZSHARIFOVA Madina 0 1 0 0 126

410 1KAZUKBENOVA Yelshat 0 1 0 0 127

319 0KORKIM Seul mi 0 1 0 0 128

34 0IRIMOUSAVI F S 0 1 0 0 129

34 0QATAL-ADSANI Hamda 0 1 0 0 130

313 0IRIMORADBAKHSH Niyousha 0 1 0 0 131

37 0QATAL-KHULAFI Bashair 0 0 0 1 132

33 3JPNHORIKAWA Mana 0 1 0 0 133

37 1IRIMAMIAN Arezou 0 1 0 0 134

310 2JPNYAMADA Wakana 0 1 0 0 135

35 4KOREOM Ji hee 0 1 0 0 136

37 1KORKIM Su jeong 0 1 0 0 137

412 0KAZTAGIYEVA Kristina 0 0 0 0 038

414 0KAZREJEMETOVA Sevara 0 0 0 0 039

41 0KAZSOVETOVA Nadezhda 0 0 0 0 040

43 0KAZMIHAILOVA Polina 0 0 0 0 041

31 0IRINOURSHAMS SOULARI Mahsa 0 0 0 0 042

321 0QATAL-NASR Manal 0 0 0 0 043

39 0IRISALMANPOUR Touran 0 0 0 0 044

314 0IRIAGHAR Mitra 0 0 0 0 045

315 0IRIH Romina 0 0 0 0 046

312 0IRIDIVAN NEZHAD E 0 0 0 0 047

311 0IRISABETKALATI S 0 0 0 0 048
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4TH ASIAN WOMEN'S YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  8

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 2 AL-KHATER Samah QAT 13 4 0 5 3 1 0 26 3

2 9 SALMANPOUR Touran IRI 7 1 3 7 1 3 1 23 3

3 10 ALIZADEH ZIARI T IRI 8 0 3 5 1 2 2 21 3

4 4 AL-ADSANI Hamda QAT 9 2 2 3 0 0 2 18 3

5 7 MAMIAN Arezou IRI 7 0 0 2 1 1 2 13 3

6 4 AIEXANDROVA Irina KAZ 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 12 4

7 11 AL-KHATAR Hayaa QAT 9 2 0 0 0 0 1 12 3

8 8 AL-KHOLAFI Latifa QAT 8 2 0 0 0 1 0 11 3

9 7 TANKINA Olga KAZ 6 0 0 1 1 1 0 9 4

10 15 AKHAET Elvira KAZ 4 1 0 3 0 1 0 9 4

11 5 TOLSTIKHINA Aiyona KAZ 4 2 0 1 0 0 1 8 4

12 13 MORADBAKHSH NiyoushaIRI 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 8 3

13 10 YAMADA Wakana JPN 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 6 3

14 9 MITA Miki JPN 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 6 3

15 7 WATABIKI Sae JPN 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 5 3

16 11 SABETKALATI S IRI 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 5 3

17 15 MORI Yuki JPN 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 5 3

18 12 TAGIYEVA Kristina KAZ 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

19 10 UKBENOVA Yelshat KAZ 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 4

20 11 KIMURA Arisa JPN 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 3

21 7 AL-KHULAFI Bashair QAT 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

22 4 MOUSAVI F S IRI 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 3

23 27 KIM Sang mi KOR 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 4 3

24 3 GHASEMI Elnaz IRI 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 4 3

25 6 ABAMASLIYEVA Sabira KAZ 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 4

26 13 KAPRALOVA Kristina KAZ 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 4

27 12 NAKAMURA Momoko JPN 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

28 17 KIM Soo jung KOR 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3

29 14 AGHAR Mitra IRI 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

30 2 GHASEMI Maryam IRI 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 3

31 13 KIM Jung eun KOR 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3

32 6 ASGHAR Shakiba IRI 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3

33 8 KOLOTINSKAYA VictoriyaKAZ 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 4

34 14 REJEMETOVA Sevara KAZ 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4

35 2 UDOT Tatyana KAZ 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 4

36 9 HAN Seung mi KOR 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3

37 6 UEDA Seina JPN 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 3

38 29 CHOI Su ji KOR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

39 5 EOM Ji hee KOR 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

40 9 AL-KHATAR Asma QAT 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 3

41 15 H Romina IRI 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

42 3 PARK Sun young KOR 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3

43 5 BAKHSHIPOOR Saba IRI 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3

44 4 SASAKI Haruno JPN 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

45 13 FUJIWARA Chihiro JPN 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 3

46 3 MIHAILOVA Polina KAZ 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4

47 11 IBRAIMOVA Karina KAZ 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4

48 9 SHARIFOVA Madina KAZ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
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4TH ASIAN WOMEN'S YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  8

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 9 SALMANPOUR Touran IRI 2 2 31

2 2 GHASEMI Maryam IRI 0 1 31

3 7 MAMIAN Arezou IRI 2 5 30

4 5 TOLSTIKHINA Aiyona KAZ 2 4 40

5 10 UKBENOVA Yelshat KAZ 2 2 40

6 11 AL-KHATAR Hayaa QAT 2 2 30

7 4 AIEXANDROVA Irina KAZ 1 2 40

8 6 ABAMASLIYEVA Sabira KAZ 1 2 40

9 14 REJEMETOVA Sevara KAZ 0 2 40

10 29 CHOI Su ji KOR 2 1 30

11 10 YAMADA Wakana JPN 2 1 30

12 6 UEDA Seina JPN 2 1 30

13 20 JEON You yeong KOR 2 1 30

14 7 WATABIKI Sae JPN 1 1 30

15 10 WON Sun pil KOR 1 1 30

16 8 HADI Sahar IRI 1 1 30

17 6 KIM Hee jin KOR 1 1 30

18 11 IBRAIMOVA Karina KAZ 0 1 40

19 5 BAKHSHIPOOR Saba IRI 0 1 30

20 4 MOUSAVI F S IRI 0 1 30

21 17 KIM Soo jung KOR 0 1 30

22 14 AGHAR Mitra IRI 0 1 30

23 14 SEO Min ji KOR 0 1 30

24 4 AL-ADSANI Hamda QAT 0 1 30

25 3 GHASEMI Elnaz IRI 0 1 30

26 13 MORADBAKHSH NiyoushaIRI 0 1 30

27 8 KOLOTINSKAYA Victoriya KAZ 3 0 40

28 8 AL-KHOLAFI Latifa QAT 2 0 30

29 13 KAPRALOVA Kristina KAZ 1 0 40

30 6 ASGHAR Shakiba IRI 1 0 30

31 10 ALIZADEH ZIARI T IRI 1 0 30

32 9 AL-KHATAR Asma QAT 1 0 30

33 13 FUJIWARA Chihiro JPN 1 0 30

34 7 KIM Su jeong KOR 1 0 30

35 19 KIM Seul mi KOR 1 0 30

36 4 SASAKI Haruno JPN 1 0 30

37 3 HORIKAWA Mana JPN 1 0 30

38 27 KIM Sang mi KOR 1 0 30

39 9 MITA Miki JPN 1 0 30

40 2 UDOT Tatyana KAZ 0 0 40

41 7 TANKINA Olga KAZ 0 0 40

42 15 AKHAET Elvira KAZ 0 0 40

43 9 SHARIFOVA Madina KAZ 0 0 40

44 3 MIHAILOVA Polina KAZ 0 0 40

45 1 SOVETOVA Nadezhda KAZ 0 0 40

46 12 TAGIYEVA Kristina KAZ 0 0 40

47 21 AL-NASR Manal QAT 0 0 30

48 7 AL-KHULAFI Bashair QAT 0 0 30
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